
PROJECT: FURNISHING AND DELIVERING OF FLUOSILICIC ACID 
TO THE ERIE COUNTY WATER AUTHORITY FOR USE IN 
THE TREATMENT OF WATER FOR TWO YEARS FROM 
NOVEMBER 1, 2021 THROUGH OCTOBER 31, 2023

PROJECT NO.: 202100108

ADVERTISED SOURCE: DATE:
CONSTRUCTION EXCHANGE 7/2/2021

CONTRACT REPORTER 7/2/2021

BID OPENING: Tuesday, August 3, 2021 

Bidders Total Bid Amount
Brenntage Northeast, LLC
81 West Huller Lane 
Reading, PA 19605   

Item 1 - 23 ton deliveries - $391,968.00;                                                 
Item 2 - 23 ton deliveries - $136,100.00                                        Total 

Item 1 and Item 2 - $528,068.00
Bid Bond Enclosed (MISSING A SEAL)

PVS Benson 
1012 Gore Road 
Freelton, ON L8B 0Z5  

NO BID

NYC Water Safety Specialist, LLC
107-40 123rd Street  
South Richmond Hill, NY 11419   

Item 1 - $5,040,000; Item 2 - $1,750,000;                                      
Total Item 1 and Item 2 - $6,790,000

NO BID BOND ATTACHED

BID OPENING

mailto:3/3/09@%2011:00%20a.m.

	Sheet1

